Ubergabeplatte PVC 505x95 Kurvenférderer 500

Artikelnummer: 57-05-3576

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als
Verwendung in/an

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

505,00 mm

97,00 mm

3,00 mm
2,000 kg

Platte
f/Ubergabe
Kurvenford. 500

PVC
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